Code digit

HI-ET B-2,0B
HI-ET B-5,0B
HI-PT 24 B-5,0B
HI-PT 220 B-5,0B

HI-AT B-5,0B

Filterelements for hydraulics

| Filter accessories

STAUFF Clogging indicator for SF + SFZ Pressure Filter

HI

HI

HI

HI

HI

Connection With dirt indicator Voltage
1/2" BSP Electrical
1/2" BSP Electrical
1/2" BSP Visual, electrical 24 VDC
1/2" BSP Visual, electrical 230 VAC
1/2" BSP Visual, WrIg; :tutomatlc

Options
Differential pressure
seting 2,0 bar
Differential pressure
seting 5,0 bar
Differential pressure
seting 5,0 bar
Differential pressure
seting 5,0 bar
Differential pressure
seting 5,0 bar

Article
1057083
1057084
1018548
1056970

1032263

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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