STAUFF Clogging indicator for SF + SFZ Pressure Filter

Code digit	Size	Connection	With dirt indicator	Voltage	Options	Article
HI-ET B-2,0B	HI	1/2" BSP	Electrical		Differential pressure seting 2,0 bar	1057083
HI-ET B-5,0B	HI	1/2" BSP	Electrical		Differential pressure seting 5,0 bar	1057084
HI-PT 24 B-5,0B	HI	1/2" BSP	Visual, electrical	24 VDC	Differential pressure seting 5,0 bar	1018548
HI-PT 220 B-5,0B	HI	1/2" BSP	Visual, electrical	230 VAC	Differential pressure seting 5,0 bar	1056970
HI-AT B-5,0B	HI	1/2" BSP	Visual, with automatic reset		Differential pressure seting 5,0 bar	1032263

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

...

PR1579278031792880_EN_28.06.2024